
Day Date Opponent Site Team Time

Tuesday 27-Jan Industrial (Scrimmage) Away V 5:30 PM
Friday 30-Jan Giddings (Scrimmage) Away V 5:30 PM

Tuesday 3-Feb Poth (Scrimmage) Home V 5:30 PM
Friday 6-Feb Yoakum (Scrimmage) Away V 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10-Feb St.Paul (Scrimmage) Home V 6:00 PM
Tuesday 17-Feb Navarro Home JV/V 4:30, 6:00 PM

Thursday 19-Feb
LaGrange Softball Tournament - East 

Bernard
LaGrange HS V 10:00 AM

Thursday 19-Feb LaGrange Softball Tournament - Lago Vista LaGrange HS V 11:30 AM

Friday 20-Feb LaGrange Softball Tournament - LaGrange LaGrange HS V 10:00 AM

Friday 20-Feb LaGrange Softball Tournament - NB Thunder LaGrange HS V 11:30 AM

Saturday 21-Feb LaGrange Softball Tournament - Needville LaGrange HS V 10:00 AM

Saturday 21-Feb LaGrange Softball Tournament - Thorndale LaGrange HS V 11:30 AM

Tuesday 24-Feb *Flatonia Home V 6:00 PM
Thursday 26-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Cuero Home V 8:00 AM
Thursday 26-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Bellville Home V 9:45 AM
Thursday 26-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Wharton Home JV 3:00 PM
Thursday 26-Feb Christian Home JV 4:45 PM

Friday 27-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Smithville Home V 8:00 AM
Friday 27-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Hyde Park Home V 9:45 AM

Saturday 28-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Yoakum Home V 8:00 AM
Saturday 28-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Sealy Home V 9:45 AM
Saturday 28-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Galveston Prep Home JV 4:45 PM
Saturday 28-Feb Shiner/HSH Tournament- Ganado JV Home JV 6:30 PM
Tuesday 3-Mar *Bloomington Home V 6:00 PM
Thursday 5-Mar San Marcos Rattler Softball Tournament San Marcos HS V 9:00 AM
Thursday 5-Mar San Marcos Rattler Softball Tournament San Marcos HS V 10:45 AM

Friday 6-Mar Local Stock Show

Saturday 7-Mar San Marcos Rattler Softball Tournament San Marcos HS V 2:30 PM
Saturday 7-Mar San Marcos Rattler Softball Tournament San Marcos HS V 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10-Mar *Louise Away V 6:00 PM
Friday 13-Mar *Schulenburg Home V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 17-Mar *Weimar Away JV/V 5:00, 7:00 PM
Friday 20-Mar *Ganado Home JV/V 5:00, 7:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Mar Moulton Away JV-DH 4:30, 6:30 PM
Friday 27-Mar *Flatonia Away V 6:00 PM

Tuesday 31-Mar *Bloomington Away V 6:00 PM
Thursday 2-Apr *Louise Home V 6:00 PM
Tuesday 7-Apr *Schulenburg Away V 6:00 PM
Friday 10-Apr *Weimar Home JV/V 5:00, 7:00 PM

Tuesday 14-Apr *Ganado Away JV/V 5:00, 7:00 PM
Friday 17-Apr Calallen Away V 6:00 PM

Monday 20-Apr TBD Lexington-Playoff Warm Up Game Home V 6:00 PM
Wed-Sat 22-25 April (1) Bi-District Softball Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat Apr 29-May2 (2) Area Softball Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat 6-9 May (3) Regional Semi Softball Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat 13-16 May (4) Regional Final Playoffs TBA

Wed-Sat 20-23 May (5) State Semi-Final Playoffs TBA

Thursday 28-May (6) State Championship University of Texas
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